
Cl Doss Equipe Categ Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
1 505 Athletic Vosges du Nord 1 Mixtes 1 Koeger Christian - Rischner Anne - Sokhna Ibramhim - Deutschmann Marc  1 1 00:09:11 15.88 00:09:11 15.88 2430
1 505 Athletic Vosges du Nord 1 Mixtes 1 Koeger Christian - Rischner Anne - Sokhna Ibramhim - Deutschmann Marc  9 2 00:19:12 15.19 00:10:01 14.56 4860
1 505 Athletic Vosges du Nord 1 Mixtes 1 Koeger Christian - Rischner Anne - Sokhna Ibramhim - Deutschmann Marc  16 3 00:27:54 15.68 00:08:42 16.76 7290
1 505 Athletic Vosges du Nord 1 Mixtes 1 Koeger Christian - Rischner Anne - Sokhna Ibramhim - Deutschmann Marc  21 4 00:36:40 15.91 00:08:46 16.63 9720

Cl Doss Equipe Categ Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
2 504 Athletic Vosges du Nord 2 Mixtes 2 Appel Nicolas - Deutschmann Carine - Gomes Manuel - Baisse Patrick  3 1 00:10:00 14.58 00:10:00 14.58 2430
2 504 Athletic Vosges du Nord 2 Mixtes 2 Appel Nicolas - Deutschmann Carine - Gomes Manuel - Baisse Patrick  10 2 00:21:37 13.49 00:11:37 12.55 4860
2 504 Athletic Vosges du Nord 2 Mixtes 2 Appel Nicolas - Deutschmann Carine - Gomes Manuel - Baisse Patrick  18 3 00:31:11 14.03 00:09:34 15.24 7290
2 504 Athletic Vosges du Nord 2 Mixtes 2 Appel Nicolas - Deutschmann Carine - Gomes Manuel - Baisse Patrick  26 4 00:42:05 13.86 00:10:54 13.38 9720

Cl Doss Equipe Categ Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
3 503 Conseil Municipal Reichshoffen Mixtes 3 Thevenot Aline - Gomez Carole - Roesslinger Francis - Lafleur Jean Michel  5 1 00:11:45 12.41 00:11:45 12.41 2430
3 503 Conseil Municipal Reichshoffen Mixtes 3 Thevenot Aline - Gomez Carole - Roesslinger Francis - Lafleur Jean Michel  12 2 00:22:06 13.19 00:10:21 14.09 4860
3 503 Conseil Municipal Reichshoffen Mixtes 3 Thevenot Aline - Gomez Carole - Roesslinger Francis - Lafleur Jean Michel  19 3 00:32:39 13.4 00:10:33 13.82 7290
3 503 Conseil Municipal Reichshoffen Mixtes 3 Thevenot Aline - Gomez Carole - Roesslinger Francis - Lafleur Jean Michel  27 4 00:42:56 13.58 00:10:17 14.18 9720

Cl Doss Equipe Categ Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
4 507 Crazy Girls Mixtes 4 Krebs M Christine - Oberfeld Nathalie - Seny Yamina - Collin Julie  2 1 00:09:56 14.68 00:09:56 14.68 2430
4 507 Crazy Girls Mixtes 4 Krebs M Christine - Oberfeld Nathalie - Seny Yamina - Collin Julie  11 2 00:22:05 13.2 00:12:09 12 4860
4 507 Crazy Girls Mixtes 4 Krebs M Christine - Oberfeld Nathalie - Seny Yamina - Collin Julie  20 3 00:34:33 12.66 00:12:28 11.7 7290
4 507 Crazy Girls Mixtes 4 Krebs M Christine - Oberfeld Nathalie - Seny Yamina - Collin Julie  28 4 00:45:48 12.73 00:11:15 12.96 9720

Cl Doss Equipe Categ Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
5 508 Athletic Vosges du Nord 3 Mixtes 5 Isel Christine - Rischmann Paul - Ladenburger Celine - Specht Christian  4 1 00:11:34 12.61 00:11:34 12.61 2430
5 508 Athletic Vosges du Nord 3 Mixtes 5 Isel Christine - Rischmann Paul - Ladenburger Celine - Specht Christian  13 2 00:24:52 11.73 00:13:18 10.96 4860
5 508 Athletic Vosges du Nord 3 Mixtes 5 Isel Christine - Rischmann Paul - Ladenburger Celine - Specht Christian  23 3 00:38:44 11.29 00:13:52 10.51 7290
5 508 Athletic Vosges du Nord 3 Mixtes 5 Isel Christine - Rischmann Paul - Ladenburger Celine - Specht Christian  29 4 00:51:08 11.41 00:12:24 11.76 9720

Cl Doss Equipe Categ Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
6 506 Pompiers Reichshoffen Mixtes 6 Weber David - Matt Tania - Willem Jessica - Thevenot Bruno  6 1 00:12:51 11.35 00:12:51 11.35 2430
6 506 Pompiers Reichshoffen Mixtes 6 Weber David - Matt Tania - Willem Jessica - Thevenot Bruno  14 2 00:24:54 11.71 00:12:03 12.1 4860
6 506 Pompiers Reichshoffen Mixtes 6 Weber David - Matt Tania - Willem Jessica - Thevenot Bruno  22 3 00:38:28 11.37 00:13:34 10.75 7290
6 506 Pompiers Reichshoffen Mixtes 6 Weber David - Matt Tania - Willem Jessica - Thevenot Bruno  30 4 00:52:01 11.21 00:13:33 10.76 9720

Cl Doss Equipe Categ Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
7 501 Escargots des Vosges du Nord Mixtes 7 Risch Celine - Buda Amanda - Koehler Christophe - Lorentz Mailis  7 1 00:13:14 11.02 00:13:14 11.02 2430
7 501 Escargots des Vosges du Nord Mixtes 7 Risch Celine - Buda Amanda - Koehler Christophe - Lorentz Mailis  15 2 00:27:39 10.55 00:14:25 10.11 4860
7 501 Escargots des Vosges du Nord Mixtes 7 Risch Celine - Buda Amanda - Koehler Christophe - Lorentz Mailis  25 3 00:41:24 10.57 00:13:45 10.6 7290
7 501 Escargots des Vosges du Nord Mixtes 7 Risch Celine - Buda Amanda - Koehler Christophe - Lorentz Mailis  31 4 00:54:42 10.66 00:13:18 10.96 9720

Cl Doss Equipe Categ Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
8 502 Tortues des Vosges du Nord Mixtes 8 Brendel Koehler Caroline - Zentz Laetitia - Lemaire Laurent - Regnier Gaelle  8 1 00:13:45 10.6 00:13:45 10.6 2430
8 502 Tortues des Vosges du Nord Mixtes 8 Brendel Koehler Caroline - Zentz Laetitia - Lemaire Laurent - Regnier Gaelle  17 2 00:30:48 9.47 00:17:03 8.55 4860
8 502 Tortues des Vosges du Nord Mixtes 8 Brendel Koehler Caroline - Zentz Laetitia - Lemaire Laurent - Regnier Gaelle  24 3 00:41:21 10.58 00:10:33 13.82 7290
8 502 Tortues des Vosges du Nord Mixtes 8 Brendel Koehler Caroline - Zentz Laetitia - Lemaire Laurent - Regnier Gaelle  32 4 01:00:54 9.58 00:19:33 7.46 9720


